Mavalério

Red Heart IP
Description:
Red heart sprinkles

Use: Ideal for decorating cakes, cookies, doughnuts, ice cream, pies and sweets in general.

Ingredient Statement: Sugar, Rice Flour, Water, Palm Qil, Contains less than 2% of Carnauba Wax,
Cellulose Gum, Corn Starch, Ethanol, Glucose Powder, Glycerin, Gum Arabic, Red 40, Red 40 Lake, Tapioca
Starch, Xanthan Gum.

Ingredient Ranges:

Sugar 30-50%
Rice Flour 30-45%
Water 5-20%
Palm Oil 5-20%
Remaining Ingredients <2%

Label Requirements: Made in a facility that also processes: Soy and Wheat.
Kosher: Eligible

Storage
Store in cool, dry conditions; avoid high temperatures, humidity, sunlight exposure, chemicals, and strong
odors. Must be kept on pallets and never be in direct contact with floor and/or walls

Extraneous Matter

This product shall meet all FDA requirements of extraneous matter and shall be produced under good
manufacturing practices. Products sold in non-US markets shall be free of matter and produced under good
manufacturing practice

Market Compliance
This product is compliant for sale in the United States.

*Disclaimer:
Purchaser is responsible for determining if ingredients are compliant with the food laws and regulations of the intended market when purchasing
Wilton products outside the US. This specification can be changed without prior notice.

Mavalerio USA Inc. [11990 North Lakeridge Parkway Ashland, VA 23005 | Main: (804) 752-7502 | 10/9/2023



Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size

Amount per serving

(100g)

Calories 390

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 35mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 73g

27%

Dietary Fiber 1g

4%

Total Sugars 40g

Includes 39g Added Sugars

78%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D Omecg

0%

Calcium 17mg

2%

Iran Omg

0%

Potassium 53mg

Mavalério

Nutrient
Calories

Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fatty Acid
Chaolesterol
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber (US 2016)
Total Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein

Amount
387.09
8.67
423
0.03

0
72.89
1.37
39.68
39.40
274

Unit
kcal

myg

Lo TR o T o o [ o TR o |

Nutrient
Witamin D - mcg
Sodium
Calcium

Iran

Potassium
Mono Fat

Foly Fat
Witamin A - U
Vitamin C
Vitamin A - RAE

Amount

0
34.85
17.25

0.12
3T
3.36
0.87

0

0

0

Unit
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mg

U
mg
mcg

Mavalerio USA Inc. [11990 North Lakeridge Parkway Ashland, VA 23005 | Main: (804) 752-7502 | 10/9/2023




	Description:
	Use: Ideal for decorating cakes, cookies, doughnuts, ice cream, pies and sweets in general.
	Ingredient Statement: Sugar, Rice Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Contains less than 2% of Carnauba Wax, Cellulose Gum, Corn Starch, Ethanol, Glucose Powder, Glycerin, Gum Arabic, Red 40, Red 40 Lake, Tapioca Starch, Xanthan Gum.
	Ingredient Ranges:
	Label Requirements: Made in a facility that also processes: Soy and Wheat.
	Storage
	Extraneous Matter
	Market Compliance

