

Red Heart IP

Description:

Red heart sprinkles

Use: Ideal for decorating cakes, cookies, doughnuts, ice cream, pies and sweets in general.

Ingredient Statement: Sugar, Rice Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Contains less than 2% of Carnauba Wax, Cellulose Gum, Corn Starch, Ethanol, Glucose Powder, Glycerin, Gum Arabic, Red 40, Red 40 Lake, Tapioca Starch, Xanthan Gum.

Ingredient Ranges:

Sugar	30-50%
Rice Flour	30-45%
Water	5-20%
Palm Oil	5-20%
Remaining Ingredients	<2%

Label Requirements: Made in a facility that also processes: Soy and Wheat.

Kosher: Eligible

Storage

Store in cool, dry conditions; avoid high temperatures, humidity, sunlight exposure, chemicals, and strong odors. Must be kept on pallets and never be in direct contact with floor and/or walls

Extraneous Matter

This product shall meet all FDA requirements of extraneous matter and shall be produced under good manufacturing practices. Products sold in non-US markets shall be free of matter and produced under good manufacturing practice

Market Compliance

This product is compliant for sale in the United States.

*Disclaimer:

Purchaser is responsible for determining if ingredients are compliant with the food laws and regulations of the intended market when purchasing Wilton products outside the US. This specification can be changed without prior notice.



Nutrition Fa	acts
servings per container Serving size	(100g)
Amount per serving Calories	<u>390</u>
% D	aily Value*
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 73g	27%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 40g	
Includes 39g Added Sugars	78%
Protein 3g	
Mileselie D. Ossessi	00/
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 17mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 53mg	2%

Nutrient	Amount	Unit	Nutrient	Amount	Unit
Calories	387.09	kcal	Vitamin D - mcg	0	mcg
Fat	8.67	g	Sodium	34.85	mg
Saturated Fat	4.23	g	Calcium	17.25	mg
Trans Fatty Acid	0.03	g	Iron	0.12	mg
Cholesterol	0	mg	Potassium	53.17	mg
Carbohydrates	72.89	g	Mono Fat	3.36	g
Dietary Fiber (US 2016)	1.37	g	Poly Fat	0.87	g
Total Sugars	39.68	g	Vitamin A - IU	0	IU
Added Sugar	39.40	g	Vitamin C	0	mg
Protein	2.75	g	Vitamin A - RAE	0	mcg